Position

Finance Director

Finance Services Supervisor
Account Clerk Il

Jr. Accountant

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk |

Account Clerk Il

Other Positions Held

Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk |

Part-Time Account
Clerk

City

Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga

Coalinga

Department Total Wages

Finance $128,843
Finance $62,120
Finance $49,774
Finance $49,577
Finance $45,798
Finance $33,635
Finance $31,184
Finance $25,950

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,511
$20,742
$25,515

$3,636
$18,294
$19,158
$20,107

$1,100



