Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Coalinga	Finance	\$128,843	\$35,511
Finance Services Supervisor		Coalinga	Finance	\$62,120	\$20,742
Account Clerk III		Coalinga	Finance	\$49,774	\$25,515
Jr. Accountant		Coalinga	Finance	\$49,577	\$3,636
Account Clerk III	Account Clerk II	Coalinga	Finance	\$45,798	\$18,294
Account Clerk II	Account Clerk I	Coalinga	Finance	\$33,635	\$19,158
Account Clerk I		Coalinga	Finance	\$31,184	\$20,107
Account Clerk II	Part-Time Account Clerk	Coalinga	Finance	\$25,950	\$1,100